ompetitions &

Double mini-trampoline

1. #250 MARTINEZ CRIADO Andres
2. #657 MARTINS Goncalo
2. #747 LEBEDEV Dmitry

4. #892 CASEY Aidan Alexander

5. #893 PAUL Alexander Takao
6. #918 FITZGERALD Haydn Alexander
7. #806 KLIUCHNIKOV Aleksandr

8. #805 POLIAKOV Filipp

a__ ESP

POR

RUS

USA

USA

It

USA

B RUS

B RUS

Results
S1
2002 2
4
2002 3
2
2002 3
4
2002 4
4
2002 5
4
2002 5
4
2003 3
3
2002
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@;ﬂaﬂzemp 2014 Trampoline & Tumbling World Age Group Competitions

28.5
279

273
28.2

28.2
279

273
273

26.1
264

27.0
26.1

26.7
27.6

Diff. Total
44 32.900
4.8 32.700
6.0 33.300
3.8 32.000
4.8  33.000
44 32.300
4.8 32.100
4.8 32.100
52 31.300
52 31.600
4.8  31.800
4.8  30.900
3.1 29.800
3.5 31.100
0
0

Score

65.600

65.300

65.300

64.200

62.900

62.700

60.900
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